Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Rated voltage (V) 250* 300 300
Rated current (A) 10 10 10
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 227
Solder pin length 4.5 mm
Color
Poles Type Part No. Qty.
2 SLA 5.08/2/90B 1351460000 100
3 SLA 5.08/3/90B 1351560000 100
4 SLA 5.08/4/90B 1351660000 100
5 SLA 5.08/5/90B 1351760000 50
6 SLA 5.08/6/90B 1351860000 50
7 SLA 5.08/7/90B 1351960000 50
8 SLA 5.08/8/90B 1352060000 50
9 SLA 5.08/9/90B 1352160000 50
10 SLA 5.08/10/90B 1352260000 50
11 SLA 5.08/11/90B 1352360000 50
12 SLA 5.08/12/90B 1352460000 50
13 SLA 5.08/13/90B 1352560000 50
14 SLA 5.08/14/90B 1352660000 50
15 SLA 5.08/15/90B 1352760000 50
16 SLA 5.08/16/90B 1352860000 50
17 SLA 5.08/17/90B 1352960000 20
18 SLA 5.08/18/90B 1353060000 20
19 SLA 5.08/19/90B 1353160000 20
20 SLA 5.08/20/90B 1353260000 20
21 SLA 5.08/21/90B 1353360000 20
22 SLA 5.08/22/90B 1353460000 20
23 SLA 5.08/23/90B 1353560000 20
24 SLA 5.08/24/90B 1353660000 20
Accessories Page
Mounting 187*
Marking 190
Coding 193

15 SLA 5.08/15/180 1350460000 50
16 SLA 5.08/16/180 1350560000 50
17 SLA 5.08/17/180 1350660000 20
18 SLA 5.08/18/180 1350760000 20
19 SLA 5.08/19/180 1350860000 20
20 SLA 5.08/20/180 1350960000 20
21 SLA 5.08/21/180 1351060000 20
22 SLA 5.08/22/180 1351160000 20
23 SLA 5.08/23/180 1351260000 20
24 SLA 5.08/24/180 1351360000 20
Accessories Page
Mounting –
Marking 190
Coding 193
Miscellaneous –
Pin headers SLA 5.08/90 Pin headers SLA 5.08/90B Pin headers SLA 5.08/180
* See Note, page 187
153
Unimate Range - SLA/BLA
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage (V) 250* 300 300
Rated current (A) 10 10 10
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 226
Solder pin length 4.5 mm
Color
Poles Type Part No. Qty.
2 SLA 5.08/2/180B 1353760000 100
3 SLA 5.08/3/180B 1353860000 100
4 SLA 5.08/4/180B 1353960000 100
5 SLA 5.08/5/180B 1354060000 50
6 SLA 5.08/6/180B 1354160000 50
7 SLA 5.08/7/180B 1354260000 50
8 SLA 5.08/8/180B 1354360000 50
9 SLA 5.08/9/180B 1354460000 50
10 SLA 5.08/10/180B 1354560000 50
11 SLA 5.08/11/180B 1354660000 50
12 SLA 5.08/12/180B 1354760000 50
13 SLA 5.08/13/180B 1354860000 50
14 SLA 5.08/14/180B 1354960000 50
15 SLA 5.08/15/180B 1355060000 50
16 SLA 5.08/16/180B 1355160000 50
17 SLA 5.08/17/180B 1355260000 20
18 SLA 5.08/18/180B 1355360000 20
19 SLA 5.08/19/180B 1355460000 20
20 SLA 5.08/20/180B 1355560000 20
21 SLA 5.08/21/180B 1355660000 20
22 SLA 5.08/22/180B 1355760000 20
23 SLA 5.08/23/180B 1355860000 20
24 SLA 5.08/24/180B 1355960000 20
Accessories Page
Mounting 187*
Marking 190
Coding 193

30 SLAD 5.08/30/90 1386660000 10
32 SLAD 5.08/32/90 1386760000 10
34 SLAD 5.08/34/90 1386860000 10
36 SLAD 5.08/36/90 1386960000 10
38 SLAD 5.08/38/90 1387060000 10
40 SLAD 5.08/40/90 1387160000 10
42 SLAD 5.08/42/90 1387260000 10
44 SLAD 5.08/44/90 1387360000 10
46 SLAD 5.08/46/90 1387460000 10
48 SLAD 5.08/48/90 1387570000 10
Accessories Page
Mounting 188
Marking 190
Coding 192, 193
Miscellaneous –
Pin headers SLA 5.08/180B Pin headers SLAD 5.08/90
Accessories Page
Mounting –
Marking –
Coding –